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PCAWL Tail Trot 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1406 Counts, Mike 00:21:27.202 6:55 43 M Rolla

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1450 Bloom, Amanda 00:25:01.158 8:04 40 F Rolla

MALE 13 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1448 Alcorn, Cameron 00:30:17.562 9:46 9 M Saint james
2 1451 West, Brockton 01:01:10.710 19:44 11 M St. james

MALE 14  TO 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1407 Darknell, Adam 00:21:50.386 7:03 17 M Rolla

MALE 20 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1417 Katski, Greg 00:33:21.811 10:45 29 M Rolla
2 1425 Meyer, Jim 00:48:22.881 15:36 24 M Rolla

MALE 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1426 Mollenkamp, Daniel 00:27:46.107 8:57 35 M Warrensburg

MALE 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1422 Maben, Jay 00:30:16.072 9:46 42 M Rolla
2 1416 Kaelin, Mike 00:33:32.668 10:49 40 M Rolla
3 1436 Spohr, Aaron 00:47:31.835 15:20 44 M Saint james

FEMALE 13 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1415 Kaelin, Elizabeth 00:59:32.849 19:12 13 F Rolla

FEMALE 14  TO 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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PCAWL Tail Trot 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 1430 Phenix, Carmen 00:34:32.017 11:08 14 F Saint james

FEMALE 20 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1403 Brunton, Lauren 00:32:56.416 10:37 26 F Rolla
2 1440 Vanhooser, Sarah 00:48:23.599 15:36 23 F Rolla
3 1432 Pirch, Nikki 00:53:25.041 17:14 25 F Rolla

FEMALE 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1447 Humphrey, Michele 00:51:23.206 16:35 37 F cuba
2 1435 Snelson, Erica 00:54:47.543 17:40 37 F Rolla

FEMALE 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1421 Maben, Gina 00:28:10.888 9:05 44 F Rolla
2 1431 Phenix, Tracy 00:33:47.109 10:54 44 F Saint james
3 1455 Aycock, Mary 00:43:00.737 13:52 46 F
4 1420 Lloyd, Keri 00:44:59.771 14:31 40 F Rolla
5 1437 Spohr, Jane 00:47:31.512 15:20 44 F Saint james
6 1434 Riggs, Wendy 00:55:03.334 17:45 42 F Salem
7 1452 West, Robyn 01:01:10.038 19:44 43 F St. james
8 1400 Adams, Misty 01:09:35.510 22:27 41 F Newburg

FEMALE 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1423 Maben, Margaret 00:27:58.316 9:01 58 F Rolla
2 1402 Browning, Melissa 00:42:30.689 13:43 52 F Rolla
3 1408 Dean, Diana 00:45:01.910 14:31 51 F Newburg
4 1445 Southard, Lisa 00:49:32.872 15:59 53 F Rolla
5 1427 O'keefe, Laura 00:54:47.028 17:40 52 F Rolla
6 1424 Martin, Paula 00:56:17.013 18:09 50 F Rolla

FEMALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1410 Dwyer, Mary 00:42:40.966 13:46 68 F Salem
2 1411 Eudaly, Sue 00:52:55.221 17:04 60 F Rolla
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PCAWL Tail Trot 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 1406 Counts, Mike 00:21:27.202 6:55 43 M Rolla
2 1407 Darknell, Adam 00:21:50.386 7:03 17 M Rolla
3 1450 Bloom, Amanda 00:25:01.158 8:04 40 F Rolla
4 1426 Mollenkamp, Daniel 00:27:46.107 8:57 35 M Warrensburg
5 1423 Maben, Margaret 00:27:58.316 9:01 58 F Rolla
6 1421 Maben, Gina 00:28:10.888 9:05 44 F Rolla
7 1422 Maben, Jay 00:30:16.072 9:46 42 M Rolla
8 1448 Alcorn, Cameron 00:30:17.562 9:46 9 M Saint james
9 1403 Brunton, Lauren 00:32:56.416 10:37 26 F Rolla
10 1417 Katski, Greg 00:33:21.811 10:45 29 M Rolla
11 1416 Kaelin, Mike 00:33:32.668 10:49 40 M Rolla
12 1431 Phenix, Tracy 00:33:47.109 10:54 44 F Saint james
13 1430 Phenix, Carmen 00:34:32.017 11:08 14 F Saint james
14 1402 Browning, Melissa 00:42:30.689 13:43 52 F Rolla
15 1410 Dwyer, Mary 00:42:40.966 13:46 68 F Salem
16 1455 Aycock, Mary 00:43:00.737 13:52 46 F
17 1420 Lloyd, Keri 00:44:59.771 14:31 40 F Rolla
18 1408 Dean, Diana 00:45:01.910 14:31 51 F Newburg
19 1437 Spohr, Jane 00:47:31.512 15:20 44 F Saint james
20 1436 Spohr, Aaron 00:47:31.835 15:20 44 M Saint james
21 1425 Meyer, Jim 00:48:22.881 15:36 24 M Rolla
22 1440 Vanhooser, Sarah 00:48:23.599 15:36 23 F Rolla
23 1445 Southard, Lisa 00:49:32.872 15:59 53 F Rolla
24 1447 Humphrey, Michele 00:51:23.206 16:35 37 F cuba
25 1411 Eudaly, Sue 00:52:55.221 17:04 60 F Rolla
26 1432 Pirch, Nikki 00:53:25.041 17:14 25 F Rolla
27 1427 O'keefe, Laura 00:54:47.028 17:40 52 F Rolla
28 1435 Snelson, Erica 00:54:47.543 17:40 37 F Rolla
29 1434 Riggs, Wendy 00:55:03.334 17:45 42 F Salem
30 1424 Martin, Paula 00:56:17.013 18:09 50 F Rolla
31 1415 Kaelin, Elizabeth 00:59:32.849 19:12 13 F Rolla
32 1452 West, Robyn 01:01:10.038 19:44 43 F St. james



Page 2

PCAWL Tail Trot 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

33 1451 West, Brockton 01:01:10.710 19:44 11 M St. james
34 1400 Adams, Misty 01:09:35.510 22:27 41 F Newburg
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PCAWL Tail Trot 10K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 10K

1 1449 Jones, Chase 00:50:39.056 8:10 16 M Linn
2 1405 Conway, Jenn 00:54:47.049 8:50 28 F Boss
3 1401 Bradley, Sarah 00:56:27.448 9:06 56 F Falcon
4 1446 Southard, Karana 00:57:28.566 9:16 26 F Jefferson City
5 1418 Kauffman, Andrew 01:04:52.465 10:28 22 M Columbia
6 1404 Casares, Alyssa 01:04:52.599 10:28 23 F Denton
7 1429 Orozco, Karen 01:09:48.982 11:15 42 F Saint james
8 1428 Odell, Amy 01:12:43.579 11:44 47 F Sullivan
9 1419 Kimberlin, Brenda 01:12:58.156 11:46 44 F St. louis


